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Safe Harbor Notice momo

« momo.com’s statements of its current expectations are forward-looking statements
subject to significant risks and uncertainties and actual results may differ materially
from those contained in the forward-looking statements.

« Except asrequired by law, we undertake no obligation to update any forward-
looking statement, whether as a result of new information, future events, or

otherwise.

N
39Vd



LB mEma

« BEERRBANBREUNBREEREARENLS - 20232 WCRERH - BRTIFEARIDNEREE
- BIEMEEREREZREFME - REREAE4Q23 OPMNRZRIBIEE

« FARER2024 =2 WA RGEE2023F S - STEREEIRERRMEFRSIZE - RRFBECH



4Q23 IEm <

BRENTS BE)
EEUWA **

A mEF|
EXER

EXERH ™
=HEFEHN

EERBATSREREMD

SRR
BR—RMBSERBG

4Q23 4Q22
32,835.8 31,802.8
4,390.0 4,470.7
(1,332.9) (1,283.3)
3,057.1 3,187.4
(1,678.2) (1,838.8)
1,378.9 1,348.6
1,146.8 1,020.6

4.78 4.25

512" 4.59"

YoY
3.2%

(1.8%)
3.9%
(4.1%)

(8.7%)
2.2%

12.4%

12.5%
11.5%

2023 2022
109,242.9 103,436.4
15,339.6 15,028.1
(4,796.7) (4,756.1)
10,543.0 10,272.0
(6,158.2) (5,987.2)
4,384.7 4,284.8
3,628.1 3,434.6
15.10 14.29
15.44" 14.18"

moamao

YoY
5.6%

2.1%
0.9%
2.6%

2.9%
2.3%

5.6%

5.7%
8.9%

** B3Q23RMAMH KMol BESH REMECBERMR G2 EE - ERNSHERVENBVIRTE  EMEFE4023BWHF(BR1.2%) - HEATNIQ23Z W YoYHRER4.4% - take rate 7314.3% vs. 4Q22(914.1%

EERAYOYRRENBREEEL2.6% °

A 4Q23/4Q22% 5N BRANTS25. 98 8/NT$52. 58 B T EEXZ —R 4 Global Mall & REFE ;

2023—RMIBAENTS83.2EE RGlobal MallFE RIS ;

2022—RUFMENTS27.6 B % - BENT$109.8EEE D REMZEURNTSS2.2EEGlobal MallFEEIS -

AN RIBTESMNR BT 2403488 R

Key ratios (%) .43 | 42 2023 | 202 |

Take rate

Gross margin from operations
EBITDA margin

Operating margin

Net margin

13.4%
9.3%
5.2%
4.2%
3.5%

14.1%
10.0%
5.1%
4.2%
3.2%

14.0%
9.7%
5.1%
4.0%
3.3%

14.5%
9.9%
5.2%
4.1%
3.3%

A

39Vd



4Q23=FE WA

SIFEINEFIES.2%
@y W Hith

(B¥EBE/%) 3.2% YoY
18.4% YoY 3.4%
3.7%
96.6%
96.3%
4Q22 4Q23

*HthBREREY BEASE767%NEBRE (IER)  FE93.73%HN T EH
B HA73.02%NWEEER - LREMI00%F BN AT

ECEUNEFIE3.6%

20.0% YoY

4Q22

3.6% YoY

4Q23

moamao

(9a]
39vd



4Q23 EBITDA

S{HEBITDAFIES.4%
@y - Hit

1.704.9
1.616.9
91.2%
88.1%
4Q22 4Q23

moamao

S HEBITDA Margin
5.1% 5.2%
4Q22 4Q23

*Hih SR EBIREY - REEAEA767RNERRE (15R) - FAIS 73BN THEE - F$AB73.62%WEEFEME - LEEM100%5BNF AT

[e)}
39vd



BEAEE memo

(NT$EE) 2023/12/31 2022/12/31 (NT$EE) 2023/12/31  2022/12/31
ReERWERS 6,277.9 8,044.4 FEITIRER 10,420.0 11,004.2
FEIIR SR 590.9 465.3 EAtFETER 1,626.2 1,580.3
EAt B 2,710.8 2,259.7 H A8 S S 2,832.3 2,440.8
S35 4,621.8 4,479 .4 SEENE R ET 3,263.1 1,411.8
hEEEREt 14,652.9 15,649.2 & st 18,141.6 16,437.1
AR IRE 391.9 486.0 LERBA 2,403.4 2,184.9
FoE - BEREE 8,181.4 7,322.6 BARNHE 1,969.9 2,259 4
HhIEREEE 5,095.3 2,882.9 RER 5,846.8 5,581.4
SERBEERET 13,668.6 10,691.5 E A (40.2) (122.1)
BEm 28,321.5 26,340.7 kst 10,179.9 9,903.6

~
39Vd



moamao

L= E=
IRERE
Cash flow from operations
= Cash CAPEX
(BtE. B8)
5,721
6,000 5.330
3,726 3,663
3,000 2,836
2,086
- | |
] o ] ] .
-738 818 -636
-1,322
-3,000 2,693
-6,000
2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

* Cash CAPEXR YR O Z BERIRETH

BERAERRZEZETRIEEZIRRE

[0}
39Vd



BEAZLIAE

A
/A

*EAXEREGEREER

* BRIREXHRIKIB AR RORS TEHE

2024788

457

350

378

92

1,277

TEBRE - 7BR2024-2027FE

moamao

39Vd



BEBETISEREX momo
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momo.com Inc.

2022
TCFD Report

Task force on
Climate-related
Financial
Disclosures
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https://corp.momo.com.tw
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